
T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M

1 Anton Johansson 6 1 4 1 5 3 6 6 4 1 6 2 5 2 6 1 42 17

2 Emil Olofsson 6 1 3 2 5 3 6 6 3 1 4 2 6 1 6 1 39 17

3 Eric Renström 6 1 6 2 5 3 6 6 3 1 2 2 5 1 6 1 39 17

4 Tobias Warg 6 1 5 2 4 3 6 6 1 1 6 2 4 1 3 1 35 17

5 Robert Markström CZ 6 1 5 2 3 1 4 4 4 1 3 2 6 1 3 1 34 13

6 Daniel Olsson 5 1 5 2 3 2 6 6 3 1 4 2 1 1 5 1 32 16

7 Per Blomqvist 5 1 3 2 2 1 5 5 4 1 6 2 5 1 1 1 31 14

8 Sam Elvborn 6 1 4 2 3 2 5 5 0 0 5 2 3 2 4 1 30 15

9 Jens Lundgren 6 1 5 2 3 2 5 5 1 1 3 2 4 2 2 1 29 16

10 Harry Brännström 6 1 4 2 4 2 4 4 0 0 5 2 3 1 3 1 29 13

11 Lars Sjöberg Glock 17 6 1 4 2 5 3 4 4 2 1 1 1 5 1 0 0 27 13

12 Björn Eriksson 6 1 4 1 3 2 3 3 2 1 1 1 5 1 2 1 26 11

13 Anders Segerbrant 5 1 4 2 4 3 4 4 2 1 1 1 3 2 2 1 25 15

14 Christopher Holmberg 4 1 5 2 2 1 3 3 2 1 4 2 1 1 4 1 25 12

15 Vicktor Öhlund 3 1 3 2 2 2 4 4 4 1 3 2 2 1 3 1 24 14

16 Magnus Sidh 4 1 1 1 2 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 11 8

17 Simon Kondén 1 1 0 0 1 1 4 4 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 9 9

T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M

1 Per Norgren 6 1 4 1 6 3 6 6 3 1 5 2 4 1 6 1 40 16

2 Daniel Olsson 6 1 5 2 5 3 6 6 2 1 4 2 5 1 4 1 37 17

T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M

1 Anton Johansson 6 1 5 2 6 3 6 6 5 1 6 2 6 2 6 1 46 18

2 Emil Olofsson 6 1 4 2 4 3 5 5 5 1 6 2 5 1 4 1 39 16

3 Christopher Holmberg 5 1 4 2 2 2 6 6 2 1 3 2 3 1 4 1 29 16

T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M

1 Anton Johansson 6 1 5 2 6 3 6 6 6 1 6 2 6 2 6 1 47 18

2 Emil Olofsson 6 1 6 2 3 2 5 5 5 1 6 2 6 1 6 1 43 15

3 Ulrika Hammarström 6 1 5 2 6 3 4 4 4 1 5 2 6 1 3 1 39 15

4 Sam Elvborn 6 1 6 2 4 3 6 6 4 1 6 2 1 1 5 1 38 17

5 Göran Sehlstedt 6 1 5 2 5 3 5 5 1 1 5 2 6 2 4 1 37 17

6 Per Norgren 6 1 5 2 3 2 5 5 3 1 6 2 4 1 4 1 36 15

7 Joakim Paulsson 6 1 5 2 6 3 6 6 1 1 1 1 6 1 4 1 35 16

8 Daniel Olsson 5 1 4 2 3 2 4 4 3 1 6 2 4 1 5 1 34 14

9 Christopher Holmberg 6 1 5 2 2 1 5 5 3 1 6 2 4 1 3 1 34 14

10 Lars Sjöberg S&W 686 4 1 5 2 4 3 5 5 2 1 5 2 4 1 4 1 33 16

11 Peder Johansson 4 1 5 2 3 2 5 5 1 1 3 2 4 2 2 1 27 16

Plac Namn Vapen
1 2 3 4 5

Vapengrupp A

Vapengrupp Open

6 7 8 Totalt

Fältcupen 1, 2014-04-26

Totalt
Plac Namn Vapen

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Plac Namn Vapen
1 2 3 4 5 6

Vapengrupp B

Totalt

7 8 Totalt

Plac Namn Vapen
1 2 3

Vapengrupp R

4 5 6 7 8



Fältcupen 1, 2014-04-26

T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M

1 Tobias Warg 6 1 6 2 6 3 6 6 5 1 6 2 6 2 6 1 47 18 Särskj.

2 Anita Junes 6 1 6 2 6 3 6 6 5 1 6 2 6 2 6 1 47 18 Särskj.

3 Anton Johansson 6 1 6 2 6 3 6 6 4 1 6 2 5 2 5 1 44 18

4 Ulrika Hammarström 6 1 6 2 6 3 5 5 3 1 6 2 6 2 6 1 44 17

5 Christopher Holmberg 6 1 6 2 6 3 6 6 3 1 6 2 4 1 6 1 43 17

6 Eric Renström 6 1 5 2 5 3 6 6 4 1 4 2 6 1 6 1 42 17

7 Vicktor Öhlund 6 1 6 2 5 3 6 6 3 1 5 2 5 1 6 1 42 17

8 Göran Sehlstedt 6 1 6 2 5 3 5 5 4 1 6 2 6 2 4 1 42 17

9 Peder Johansson 6 1 6 2 4 3 5 5 4 1 6 2 5 2 5 1 41 17

10 Ulla Sehlstedt 6 1 6 2 6 3 5 5 3 1 6 2 6 1 3 1 41 16

11 Per Norgren 6 1 4 2 5 3 5 5 4 1 4 2 6 2 6 1 40 17

12 Anders Segerbrant 5 1 5 2 6 3 6 6 2 1 6 2 5 2 4 1 39 18

13 Lars Sjöberg 6 1 4 2 3 2 6 6 3 1 5 2 6 2 6 1 39 17

14 Jens Lundgren 6 1 6 2 5 3 6 6 2 1 6 2 4 1 4 1 39 17

15 Joakim Paulsson 6 1 2 2 6 3 6 6 2 1 4 2 6 2 5 1 37 18

16 Magnus Sidh 6 1 5 2 3 2 5 5 3 1 6 2 4 2 5 1 37 16

17 Harry Brännström 6 1 5 2 5 3 4 4 0 0 5 2 6 2 5 1 36 15

18 Daniel Olsson 5 1 3 2 5 3 6 6 2 1 3 2 6 1 5 1 35 17

19 Robert Markström 6 1 2 1 5 3 5 5 1 1 5 2 6 1 5 1 35 15

20 Emil Olofsson 6 1 4 2 4 2 6 6 5 1 0 0 6 1 4 1 35 14

21 Björn Eriksson 6 1 4 2 5 3 6 6 1 1 1 1 6 1 5 1 34 16

22 Simon Kondén 5 1 4 2 5 3 5 5 1 1 6 2 2 1 3 1 31 16

23 Per Blomqvist 5 1 4 1 3 3 6 6 2 1 4 2 6 1 1 1 31 16

24 Ludvig Henningsson 6 1 3 2 2 1 3 3 2 1 2 2 3 1 1 1 22 12

25 Sam Elvborn 1 1 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3

7 8 Totalt
KommentarPlac Namn Vapen

1 2 3 4 5 6

Vapengrupp C


